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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #:
 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

18.9

20.07

17.71

17.16
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

A distinctive feature of the chair is its backrest construction

made of long, turned beech rods, topped with a "comb" at

the upper part and designed in a vintage style. The seat is

adorned with a reed mat in a perpendicular weave. 
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